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1 ANTUNES Rui 10772   ST2  94       89        92         86        92         90           543  (11x)

2 PAZ Luis 6350   acrFM    93        90   84   92   92   85    536  (5x)

3 RIBEIRO Nuno 14540   ST2   86   90   86   90   93   84    529  (7x)

4 SANTOS Carlos 963   ETE  81        88        91        80        91        87          518  (11x)

5   SANTOS Jorge 301   CPTPP   86   84   91   90   76   88    515  (4x)

6 SCIALPI Davide 13828   ST2  93        93        94         65        76        93           514 (11x)

7   FERREIRA Fernando 15642   CFM   87   90   86   88   75   85    511  (4x)

8 COSTA Jose 11945   ST2   84   79   88   84   87   88    510  (3x)

9 FIGUEIREDO Jose 11657   GCP   81   81   83   87   86   89    507  (5x)

Camp. Nacional PSpt 9mm - 16set23
HS

10 SVYDA Volodymyr 14719   CTGaia   81   83   83   75   89   91    502  (8x)

11 PACHECO Mario 2483   CDTIT   84   80   84   78   89   87    502  (1x)

12 DELGADO Rui 320   SCP   84   85   86   88   81   75    499  (5x)

13 PEREIRA Joao 3183   AF   84   86   91   69   83   80    493  (4x)

14 FERNANDES Paulo 1873   ETE   87   78   87   88   72   79    491  (8x)

15 CARREIRO Emanuel 314   ATPD   79   79   80   80   89   81    488  (2x)

16 SILVA Paulo 10362   CDTIT   73   80   70   83   88   87    481  (4x)

17 SILVA Rui 5268   CDTIT   69   86   66   86   83   88    478  (2x)

18 DIAS Mario 3607   CPTPP   82   78   81   85   84   62    472  (3x)

19 PAZ Fernando 6351   acrFM   76   76   84   80   65   65    446  (5x)

20 VILACA Adriano 14112   CTGaia   82   88   91   66   57   41    425  (4x)

21 BARRELAS Tiago 11411   CPTPP   70   62   70   68   70   41    381  (2x)

22 SAMPAIO David 14653   CTGaia   57   61   79   52   50   55    354  (2x)

23 RIBEIRO Bruno 14296   ST2   47   49   62   32   27   11    228  (2x)
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     1  ST2                            1586   (29x)   

 ANTUNES Rui           543   

   RIBEIRO Nuno          529   

   SCIALPI Davide        514   

     2  CDTIT                          1461   (7x)

   PACHECO Mario         502   

   SILVA Paulo           481   

   SILVA Rui             478   

     3  CPTPP                          1368   (9x)

   SANTOS Jorge          515   

   DIAS Mario            472   

   BARRELAS Tiago        381   

     4  CTGaia                         1281   (14x)

       
             VILACA Adriano          425            

SAMPAIO David                    354   

           SVYDA Volodymyr                                                                                                                               502 
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1 SOARES Armenio 1128   TAP   90   89   84   92   89   90    534  (5x)

2 COELHO Antonio 560   CPA   81   82   89   93   86   92    523  (7x)

3 CORREIA Paulo 795   CPTPP   90   88   92   86   78   88    522  (6x)

4 LOURENCO Joao 1612   ST2   86   89   89   92   82   72    510  (6x)

5 VAZ Joao 12004   CPTPP   85   87   79   89   85   84    509  (3x)

6 ASSUNCAO Guilherme 954   ST2   85   84   82   69   89   82    491  (2x)

7 SILVA Orlando 40   ST2   80   79   90   69   81   81    480  (1x)

8 SANTOS Joao 14775   ST2   75   69   78   83   68   79    452  (3x)

9 SILVERIO Nuno 247   CR   70   69   63   89   80   70    441  (5x)
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10 HENRIQUES Carlos 11844   ST2   74   75   83   68   68   63    431  (3x)

11 MADEIRA Joaquim 432   CPA   77   64   66   71   66   75    419  (1x)

12 DUARTE Ricardo 13427   ST2   78   73   83   72   60   48    414  (2x)

13 LUZ Joao 10798   AF   74   77   79   62   44   76    412  (2x)

14 CONCEICAO Andre 4857   CPTPP   67   76   70   67   60   59    399  (5x)

15 SANTOS Vasco 442   ADCRPJ   69   66   69   59   76   59    398  (1x)

16 CLARO Pedro 2194   CPTPP   55   74   67   65   82   51    394  (2x)

17 PITEIRA Rui 12116   CPC   59   62   84   52   54   72    383  (1x)

18 REIS Carlos 8418   CPC   66   27   45   71   34   61    304  (0x)

19 BARRAL Miguel 13257   AIT   35   49   45   47   23   34    233  (0x)

       FREITAS Carlos   5796     CPTPP      DNS
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     1  ST2                            1481   (9x)

   LOURENCO Joao         510   

   ASSUNCAO Guilherme    491   

   SILVA Orlando         480   

     2  CPTPP                          1425   (11x)  

  CORREIA Paulo         522   

   VAZ Joao              509   

   CLARO Pedro           394   
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